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NB RC56 Singlet - Style #NB25CT004 Images | uncategorized
Mens, Tees, Spring/Summer, 2025
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NB RC56 Singlet - Style #NB25CT004 Images | Construction Details
Mens, Tees, Spring/Summer, 2025

JET BLACK AURORA WHITE

2 CLR
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NB RC56 Singlet - Style #NB25CT004
Mens, Tees, Spring/Summer, 2025

3_CONSTRUCTION DETAILS

Images | Construction Details

Comments (4)

SMALL MESH @ FRONT BODY, BACK PANEL, BACK
POCKET AND POCKET BAG

HEAT TRANSFER ARTWORK @ WEARER'S LEFT CHEST -
SEE SEPARATE FILE

LARGE MESH @ SIDES, BACK BODY - SEE SEPARATE
BOM FOR QUALITY

@ HEAT TRANSFER ARTWORK @ BACK BODY

1. Vai ludi nho tai thin trude, phoi than sau
2. Con ép tai nguic trai

3. Vai ludi 16n tai phoi sudn va than sau

4. Con ép tai than sau
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NB RC56 Singlet - Style #NB25CT004

Mens, Tees, Spring/Summer, 2025

aimélecndore

4_STITCHING DETAILS

Images | Construction Details

Comments (3)

1/4" SN TOPSTITCH WITH SELF-FABRIC INTERIOR
BINDING * PLEASE HAVE INTERIOR BINDING APPLIED
LAST TO BE CONTINUOUS AROUND ARMHOLE AND
NECKLINE

@ 1/4" SN TOPSTITCH @ SET-IN MESH PANELS

TURNBACK HEM WITH FLATLOCK STITCH @ BOTTOM
OPENING

1. Diéu 1 kim 1/4" tai vién ¢d va vién nach véi vai
chinh lam vién bén trong

2. Diéu 1 kim 1/4" tai phoi sudn va phoi than sau
3. Gap lai va danh bong
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NB RC56 Singlet - Style #NB25CT004
Mens, Tees, Spring/Summer, 2025

Sample Size: M

Front Body Length

Back Body Length

Shoulder Seam Forward

Shoulder Slope

Front Neck Drop

Back Neck Drop

Back Neck Width

Neck Trim Height

Across Shoulder

Across Front- 7" down from HPS- Edge to Edge
Across Back- 7" down, from Edge to Edge
Chest Width

Bottom Opening Width- At Edge

Bottom Hem Height

Armhole Drop

Armhole Trim Height

CF Panel Width at Hem

CB Panel Width At Hem, Seam to Seam
CB Panel Height

Front "NB" Logo placement from HPS

Back Artwork Placement Up from Hem edge

S&KO1
S&K02
S&K007
S&K08
S&K04
S&KO05
S&K06
S&K254
S&K09
S&K106
S&K107
S&K012
S&K013
S&K014
S&K016
S&K019
S&K437
S&K438
S&K439

S&K505

S&K506

HPS to bottom edge

CB neck seam to bottom edge

HPS to seam

Shoulder point perpendicular to HPS
HPS to neck seam

HPS to neck seam

Seam to seam at back neck, at HPS point
Neck Seam to trim edge (before folded)
Edge to edge

Edge to Edge

Edge to Edge- Most narrow point

1" Below armhole- edge to edge

At bottom edge

Bottom edge to stitch line or trim seam
Below HPS - measure perpendicular
Edge to seam- trim width

From seam to seam at hem

From seam to seam at hem

From hem to circular CB panel top seam

From HPS to top of logo- logo is centered on strap
width

Hem edge to bottom of logo

true
true
false
false
false
false
false
false
false
true
false
true
true
false
false
false
true
false
false

false

false

Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Half
Full
Full
Half
Half
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full

Full

Full

Size Specifications - Graded

Measurements
1/4in 28in
1/4in 26 1/2in
1/8 in 7/8in
1/4in 3/8in
1/8 in 6 1/4in
1/8 in 11/2in
1/4in 7in
1/8 in 1/4in
1/4in 11in
1/4in 11 3/4 in
1/4in 4 3/4in
1/4in 201/2in
1/4 in 211/2in
1/8in 3/4in
1/4in 12in
1/8 in 1/4in
1/4in 15in
1/4in 17in
1/4in 131/2in
1/8 in 5in
1/8 in 2in
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NB RC56 Singlet - Style #NB25CT004 Feedback & Revisions |
Mens, Tees, Spring/Summer, 2025 Development

Development Notes - Anastasiya Zolotova

CREATED ON SEP 23, 2024 9:28 PM

NB25CT004 NB RC56 Singlet

Date: 9/23/24

Status: 1st Fit

TD: Anastasiya

Fit: Please follow NB23CT009 NB 860 Racing Singlet for fit.

fit: tham khao ma NB23CT009, hang sx muia SS23
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NB RC56 Singlet - Style #NB25CT004
Mens, Tees, Spring/Summer, 2025

UA Small Sinalet Mesh

CODE: NA-LUOIX5

Placement: BODY - FRONT & BACK, SLEEVE BINDING
Supplier: UNAVAILABLE

UA DM 3020 Mesh

CODE: LToMP

Placement: SIDE PANELS, BACK SET-IN PANEL Supplier:
UNAVAILABLE Weight: 122 gsm Country of Origin: VIETNAM

ARTWORK

CODE: VINYL HEAT TRANSFER

Placement: WEARER'S LEFT CHEST Notes: FOLLOW
ARTWORK AND POM Supplier: Factory Sourced
ARTWORK

CODE: VINYL HEAT TRANSFER

Placement: CB BOTTOM HEM Notes: FOLLOW ARTWORK
AND POM Supplier: Factory Sourced

UPC Sticker
CODE: UPC
Supplier: Factory Sourced

Components 5

Created with backbone

BRIGHT WHITE
CODE:

FABRIC

Bright White
Custom Code: 11-0601 TCX

Price: 0.00

Bright White
Custom Code: 11-0601 TCX

Price: 0.00

ARTWORK

Price: 0.00

ARTWORK

Price: 0.00
LABEL AND TRIM PACKAGE

Not used

Total 0.00

© Aime Leon Dore

@VIOONLIT OCEAN
CODE:

@ Moonlit Ocean
Custom Code: 19-4122 TCX

Price: 0.00

o Jet Black
Custom Code: 19-0303 TCX

Price: 0.00

ARTWORK

Price: 0.00

ARTWORK

Price: 0.00

Not used

Total

0.00

BOM >Set1lof1

AURORA
CODE:

Aurora
Custom Code: 12-0642 TCX

Price: 0.00

Aurora
Custom Code: 12-0642 TCX

Price: 0.00

ARTWORK

Price: 0.00

ARTWORK

Price: 0.00

Not used

Total 0.00
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THONG SO

NB25CT004
Sample Size: M TOLERA |EXPECTED
POINT OF MEASURE CODE | HOW TO MEASURE CRITICAL|TYPE| (o -
Front Body Length DAI THAN TRUOC S&K01 |HPS to bottom edge  |DINH VAI TOI| MEP true Full |1/4in |28in
o CB neck t PA CO - i i
Back Body Length DAl THAN SAU S&K02 neck seam to DG MAY GIU'A CO SAU TOI true Full |[1/4in  (261/2in
bottom edge MEP
Shoulder Seam Forward CHOM VAI S&K007 |HPS to seam DiNH VAI TO'I| DG MAY false Full |1/8in |7/8in
. Shoulder point N L i i
Shoulder Slope XUGI VAI S&K08 P DIEM VAI TU DINH VAI false  |Full |1/4in 13/8in
perpendicular to HPS
Front Neck Drop HA ¢6 TRUGC S&K04 |HPS to neck seam DINH VAI TO'I DG MAY €O  |false Full |1/8in |6 1/4in
false Full {1/8 in 11/2in
Back Neck Drop HA €0 SAU S&K05 |HPS to neck seam DINH VAI TO'I DG MAY CO
, A < Seam to seam at back |DG MAY TOI DG MAY TAl |false Full |(1/4in |7 in
Back Neck Width RONG CO SAU S8KO6 | ek, at HPS point CO SAU- TALDINH VAI
N Neek,Seamsto. tim ed . . i i
Neck Trim Height TO BAN VIEN CO saK28s (DIESKSOMEONIM edatyp o fiay co pEN mep TAIS€ Ul [1/81in - 1/4in
(before folded)
Across Shoulder NGANG VAI S&K09 ([Edge'to edge MEP TO1 MEP false Half |[1/4in |11in
Across Front- 7" down from|NGANG THAN TRUOC- P true Full |1/4in  |113/4in
HPS. Ed - MEP TOIMEP -7 IN T |S&K106 |Edge to Edge MEP TOI MEP
- Bdge to Edge DINH VAI XUONG
Across Back- 7" down, NGANG THAN SAU-MEP Edge to Edge- Most e false Full |1/4in  43/4in
from Edue to Ed TOIMEP -7 IN TU DINH  |S8K107 ! MEP TOI MEP
rom Edge to Edge VAI XUONG narrow poin
X 1" Bel hole- " DUGI NACH- MEP TG i i
Chest Width RONG NGUC S8K012 elow armhole 1" DUOI NACH- MEP TOI true Half |1/4in |20 1/2in
; : edge to edge MEP
Bottom Opening Width- At | __ . . i i
EZ om bpening RONG LAI- TAl MEP S&K013 |At bottom edge TAI MEP true Half |1/4in 121 1/2iin
ge
o Bottom edge to stitch . : i i
Bottomn Hem Height TO BAN DIEU LAI S&K014 | o oM SA9etO ST yep 16 DG DIEU false  |Full |1/8in |3/4in
line or trim seam
] Below HPS - ¥ Di - i i
Armhole Drop HA NACH saKo1e |CEIOW HPS - measure HA TU' BINH VAI - DO false Full |[1/4in  |12in
) perpendicular VUONG GOC
X _ . Edge to seam- trim 3 . R i i
Armhole Trim Height TO BAN DIEU NACH S&K019 jth MEP DEN DUONG May  aise  (Full [1/8in11/41n
Wi
) MIENG PHOI THAN From seam to seam at  |TU’ DG MAY TOI DG MAY  |true Full |[1/4in  |15in
CF Panel Width at Hem TRUGC TAI LAI S&K437 hem TAI LAI
. MIENG PHOI THAN SAU - 5 false Full (1/4in  [17in
CB Panel Width At Hem, - From seam to seam at
TAI LAl - DG MAY TOI DG |S&K438 TU'DG MAY TO1 DG MAY
Seam to Seam ’ hem TAI LAI
MAY
. TO BAN MIENG BTP THAN From hem to circular CB|T(r LAI T&I DUONG CONG |false Full (1/4in |13 1/2in
CB Panel Height SAU S&K439 pdFEhtop.seam BTP THAN SAU
Front "NB" L | + |[PINH VI CON EP "NB" From HES{totop\oblogei_. . e
ron 0go placemen LN : , N 2
9P THAN TRUOC TU DINH | S&KE05 |logo is centéféd on |19 DINHVAIDENDINH 0 Ieui 11/8in [5in
from HPS . LOGO
VAl strap width
Back Artwork Placement  |BINH VI CON EP THAN Hem edge to bottom of false Full [1/8 in 21in

Up from Hem edge

SAU TU’ MEP LAl

S&K506

logo

MEP LAI PEN MEP LOGO
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